%  Bharat Sanchar
Nigam Limited

BSNL

" AccountNo : 9039170654
Invoice Date : 03/07/2021

Invoice No: SDCAP0019866856
Billing Period

Comnicting lodia “ 01/06/2021 to 30/06/2021
NBMS/BMS Tariff plan: 400G Plan CS95 - Bharat Fiber / Speed Upto 100Mbps till
Postage Paid in Advance Tax Invoice . 400GB beyond that Upto 2Mbps / Voice unlimited.
PRINCIPAL SGK GOVT DEGREE : ‘ ‘
CHATRAGS | AMOUNT PAYABLE DUE DATE
CHATRAGADA PADU ROAD |
NEAR RAILWAS Aave TELEPHONE NUMBER _
VIS, 08646295313 % -690.71 19/07/2021
GUNTUR AP }
Account Summary
PREVIOUS BALANCE PAYMENT RECEIVED ADJUSTMENTS CURRENT CHARGES TOTAL DUE AMOUNT PAYABLE
SwoesB Dey 3o Awdo [eferven | BRS Doy = ey 3o W Dey Judo
& ) 4 {+) {+) (=) =)
4 760.48 1T 2,500.00 g 0.00 3 1,048.81 ' -690.71 T -690.71
Amount in words : Minus Six Hundred and Ninety Rupees and Seventy One paisa Only.
Summary of Charges USAGEHIBTORY (SMONTHEY" o oo
Current Charges 56 Dey Amount B Data(GB)
Recurring Charges 3056 =§ 888.83
One Time Charges 2598 B 2045.00
Usage Charges P Do 0.00
Miscellaneous Charges 0.00 §Min -
Discounts oraoden -2045.00
4 Min
Late Fee ©os; 3903) 0.00
Total Taxable (Rs.) 888.83 3Min
Tax o 159.98 A
Total Current Charges oo Dey 1,048.81 M =58
Tax Details 1 Min 1468
Description Tax Rate Amount
CGST 9.00% 79.99 .
sGsT 9.00% 79.99 Ohin T T T
Dec20 Jan'21 Feb21 Mar'21 Apr21 May'21
6 Paisa Cash Back Offer Amount 0.00

Dear Customer, We recommend you to pay the bill online using https://portal.bsnlin/ or use My BSNL App on your mobile to avail our services 24X7.
My BSNL App is available on the Google Play Store. #Unite2FightCorona

Dear Customer, Soft copy of this bill has been mailed to your ID vinukondé’.jkc@gmaf
"www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in” or nearest BSNL CSC and get discount of Rs, 10/~ per bill for 10 months,
——W.selicare.bsnl.co.in”

BHARAT SANCHAR NIG/-‘\M LTD
O

Cheque/DD No. Dated .

Please Charge Rs. Signature

Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay order for Amount PRUARIA I atin e 1 X e B as o P

Scan 'QR’ code

Accounts Officer (TR)

make
Online Payment

l.com. If mail ID is fnéorreét, please update qorréct Dat

- PAYMENT SLIP -

Invoice No SDCAP0019866856
Mode of payment Invoice Date 03/07/2021

Cash Cheaue/DD ' Credit/Debit Card Account No 9039170654

Phone No 08646295313
Bank Branch

Due Date 19/07/2021

p Amount Payable 3 -690.71
TR R R TR



/' BSNL Cinema Plus
Sing P Uil

A Bharat Sanchar

L b - - BSN’.
e.gf?ﬂm Nigam Limited el

Account No: 9039170654 | Invoice No: SDCAP0019866856 | Invoice date: 03/07/2021

WAYS TO PAY BILL

Click to Pay
For online payment log on to www.bsnl.co.in

Drop your cheque/DD at BSNL bill
collection centers

Pay at any BSNL Retailer Outlet. ﬁ Pay at any Post Offices on or before Due Date

V-1 Pay at any BSNL Customer Service Pay through My BSNL App
225 ) Centers (CSC's) & CTO's / DTO's Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL
W services & making bill payments

Pay your bill in time and save on late fees charges of 2% of billed amount (Min. Rs.10/-).

CUSTOMER CARE

Dial Toll Free Number 1500 for (Landline/Broadband) from BSNL Numbers and 1800-345-1500 from all other Service Provider Numbers.
Dial Toll Free Number 1503 for (Mobile) from BSNL Numbers and 1800-180-1503 from all other Service Provider Numbers.

Dial 198 from BSNL numbers for Automatic Fault Booking.

Log on to web selfcare portal www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in

Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL services & making bill payments.

Reverse Charges Not Applicable

BSNL GO-GREEN INITIATIVE
Say no to Paper Bill, opt for " Bill on Email Only " option & get discount of Rs.10/- per bill for 10 months. Register for E-bill at
www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in or visit nearest BSNL CSC

A t Officer addi :0/o G | M: , C M Nagar, BSNL, Guntur, Andhra Pradesh - 522007

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

@ Get the last bill details on your mobile, SMS 'BILL<Space><STDCODE-TEL.NO><Space><BILLING ACCOUNT NO> on 53334 from
BSNL Mobile and for Non BSNL Mobile on 9478053334

@ Logon to www.bsnl.co.in for information on the tariff plans and prices

® For change of billing address, please contact your nearest customer care or AO (TR) / Commercial Officer of your exchange area.

@ If your mobile/landline is used for sending unsolicited commercial communication (UCC) through SMS or Voice, it leads to
disconnection of your telecom resources and blacklisting for two years

® For contact details of Nodal Officer / Appellate Authority, tariffs and other information, visit our website www.bsnl.co.in

® Disputes if any, should be brought to the notice of the concerned AO(TR) within 60 days.

Installation Address:CHATRAGADA PADU ROAD,NEAR e .
RAILWAY GATE,VINUKONDA,VINUKONDA,GUNTUR Andhra Pradesh e GST Registration Number: 37AABCB5576G3ZI « PAN Number: AABCB5576G

522647 | « HSNISAC Code: 998412 o CIN:U74899DL2000GOI107739

MUST HAVE

APPL'ANQES

SIIPANER

SAVE UP TO 1I5%

YUPPTVI]

The Smart Way tu,_, | A SCePe

BSNL Cinema Plus

Binge-watch free with

sup:nsmn-z»»

Enjoy

&

20006B... —

at speed up to 150 Mbps*

300+ TV nnels | 500+ Shows | 8000+ Movies
Launct fer ¥199 %129 /month

Wi oo e BEAL s on 4 Potm: BS%e Camacme o {7 vt ) St
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% Bharat Sanchar ‘ 1000 CB
BSNL "

SN Nigam Limited SUPERSTAR-1 "< o=

At st o
up to §Mbps beyond Rs. 779
Account No. 9039170654 | Invoice No : SDCAP0019866856 | Bill Date :03/07/2021 .

DETAILS OF CURRENT CHARGES ‘ CURRENT CHARGES ANALYSIS

%888.83
Payment Details 3
Description Date Amount(Rs.)
Excess tax amount - SGST 05/06/2021 132.64
Excess tax amount - CGST 05/06/2021 132.64
Excess revenue amount 05/06/2021 1,473.72 5 "
Electronic Fund Transfer 05/06/2021 761.00 ; ¥159.95
Total 2,500.00
B Recurring Charges B Tax

One Time Charges I Adjustments
List of Services Miscellaneous Charges [ Usage Charges
Phone Number/Service ID  Monthly Charges Usage Charges One Time Charges Discounts
08646295313 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 E!W &ﬂmmem, asx W , L
id8646295313_sid 645.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 , { a5
08646294313 0.00 0.00 500.00 -500.00 and morewith Google Nest ’
id8646294313_sid 243.83 0.00 1,545.00 -1,545.00

Phone Number/Service ID | 08646295313

Installation Address: BSHL bfma@
CHATRAGADA PADU ROAD,NEAR RAILWAY GATE,VINUKONDA,VINUKONDA,GUNTUR Andhra Pradesh -522647 3 ¢ P

Plan:

703788/400GB Plan CS95 - Bharat Fiber / Speed Upto 100Mbps till 400GB beyond that Upto
2Mbps / Voice unlimited.

Phone Number/Service ID | id8646295313_sid

Installation Address:
CHATRAGADA PADU ROAD,NEAR RAILWAY GATE,VINUKONDA,VINUKONDA, GUNTUR Andhra Pradesh -522647

Get Yours Today

ik nets

Plan :
703788/400GB Plan CS95 - Bharat Fiber / Speed Upto 100Mbps till 400GB beyond that Upto |
2Mbps / Voice unlimited. Google Nest Mini Google Nest Hub

YUPPTV]

2 ngARDS SCG Pe
* . 'l ; BSNL Cinema Plus
SO ol

Single Subscription for
Unlimited Entertainment

b

GROCERY SHOPPING , '

o With Gift Cards

ORDERNOW

g SONY
YuppTV] + @S + P + Vo0
oo [TV

300+ TV Channels | 500+ Shows | 8000+ Movies
Launch Offer $199 %129 /month




& Bharat Sanchar
Nigam Limited

BSNL

Conncting fndin
; ) afen

Account No: 9039170654 | Invoice No : SDCAP0019866856

DETAILS OF CURRENT CHARGES

Phone Number/Service ID | id8646295313_sid
Installation Address:

| Bill Date :02/07/2021

Enjoy 1000 GB data

at speed up to 100 Mbps*

Super Entertainment with

SUPERSTAR-1

INDLED WITH

ALjust
At

Wp to § Mbps beyond Rs. 779

CHATRAGADA PADU ROAD,NEAR RAILWAY GATE VINUKONDA,VINUKONDA, GUNTUR, Andhra Pradesh -522647

Plan :

703788/400GB Plan CS95 - Bharat Fiber / Speed Upto 100Mbps till 400GB beyond that Upto

2Mbps / Voice unlimited.

Monthly Charges

Description & HSN / SAC Code Start Date End Date

Bharat Fiber BB - Fixed Monthly Charge-998412 01/06/2021 30/06/2021

Total

Usage Charges .

Data Units Volume Gross Amt Disc
(GB)

Broadband Day Usage 127759196 121.84 GB 0.00 0.00

BB Night Usage (2AM-8AM) 460618 0.44GB 0.00 0.00

Total 128219814 122.28 GB 0.00 0.00

Amount(Rs.)

645.00
645.00

Charges

0.00
0.00
0.00

. . E

Google Nest Mini Google Nest Hub

YUPPTV)

SCePe

BSNL Cinema Plus

Single Subscription for
Unlimited Entertainment

~ SONY
YUPPTV] @5 + | 4 Voot
= T

300+ TV Channels | 500+ Shows | 8000+ Movies

Launch Offer 199
[

£129 /month
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o Bharat Sanchar
BSNL.  Nigam Limited

Comscelting fndin
i
Account No. 9039170654

| Invoice No - SDCAP00 19866856 | Bill Date . 03/07/2021

DETAILS OF CURRENT CHARGES

Phone Number/Service ID | 08646294313
Installation Address:

CHATRAGADA PADU ROAD,NEAR RAILWAY GATE.VINUKONDA,VINUKONDA,GUNTUR,Ar\dhra Pradesh -522647
Plan :

703789/650GB Plan CS96 - Bharat Fiber / Speed Upto 200Mbps till 3.3TB beyond that Upto
15Mbps / Voice unlimited.

One Time Charges

Description Date Amont(Rs.)
Bharat Fiber-Voice Instl. Charge-Urban -998412 24/06/2021 500.00
Total 500.00
Discounts

Description Free Usage Used Amount(Rs.)
100% Disc. on Bharat Fiber-LL Instl. Charge-998412 -500.00
Total -500.00

| Enjoy entertainment, ask questions
and morewith Google Nest

enioy 1000 GB c...

at spesd up to 100 Mbps*

Super Eatertainment with

SUPERSTAR—1

*ap to § Mbps beyond

Now bundled with

- BSNL broadband

Get Yours Today

. . kawh

Google Nest Mini Google Nest Hub

YUPPTV)

// e

BSNL Cinema Plus

Single Subscription for
Unlimited Entertainment

P SONY
YUPPTV] + >+

300+ TV Channels | 500+ Shows | 8000+ Movies
Launch Offer 499 %129 /month



’ Bharat sanChar EA (ST 10006
BSNL uper Eatertainmant w Enjoy

i, Nigam Limited SUPERSTAR-1 3, » v

Sup to 6Mbps beyond
Account No. 9039170854 | Invoice No : SDCAP0019866856 84l Date :03/07/2021

DETAILS OF CURRENT CHA.RGES

Phone Number/Service ID | id8646294313_sid
Installation Address:

CHATRAGADA PADU ROAD,NEAR RAILWAY GATE,VINUKONDA,VINUKONDA, GUNTUR Andhra Pradesh -522647
Plan :

703789/650GB Plan CS96 - Bharat Fiber / Speed Upto 200Mbps till 3.3TB beyond that Upto
15Mbps / Voice unlimited.

Monthly Charges
Description & HSN / SAC Code Start Date End Date Amount(Rs.)
Bharat Fiber BB - Fixed Monthly Charge-998412 24/06/2021 30/06/2021 24383
Total 243.83
One Time Charges
Description Date Amont(Rs.)
Bharat Fiber - BB Installation Charge-998412 24/06/2021 500.00
BB - Plan Deposit-998412 24/06/2021 1,045.00 N
Total 1,545.00 BSi
Discounts
Description Free Usage Used Amount(Rs.)
Bharat Fiber BB - 100% off on Instl. Charge-998412 -500.00
Bharat Fiber - 100% discount on BB Plan deposit-998412 -1,045.00
Total -1,545.00
Usage Charges {iet Yours Toda
Data Units Volume Gross Amt Disc Charges
(GB)
Broadband Day Usage 3724891 3.55GB 0.00 0.00 0.00 Cach here
Total 3724891 3.55GB 0,00 0.00 0.00

Google Nest Mini Google Nest Hub

BSNL Cinema P

Single Subscription f
Unlimited Entertainme

o~ SONY
YuppT V] + @s + M + Vnﬁ',ﬂ-
A a

300+ TV Channels | 500+ Shows | 8000+ Movi
Launch Offer 199 %129 /month
Subscribe Now

]
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